Ticker
000270 KS
HLF US
VOW3 GY
2333 HK
7201 JP
CSFP
BARC LN
7267 JP
BMW GY
7203 JP
HPQ US
STAN LN
IBM US
DAI GR
cus
NUS US
RDSB LN
JPM US
RIO LN
HSBA LN
AlIG US
GS US
TSCO LN
BLT LN
CVX US
BAS GY
SIE GY
ORCL US
REX LN
MS US
TUP US

Fuller Treacy Money Autonomies List

Name

KIA MOTORS CORP

HERBALIFE LTD

VOLKSWAGEN AG-PREF

GREAT WALL MOTOR COMPANY-H
NISSAN MOTOR CO LTD

AXA SA

BARCLAYS PLC

HONDA MOTOR CO LTD
BAYERISCHE MOTOREN WERKE AG
TOYOTA MOTOR CORP
HEWLETT-PACKARD CO
STANDARD CHARTERED PLC

INTL BUSINESS MACHINES CORP
DAIMLER AG-REGISTERED SHARES
CITIGROUP INC

NU SKIN ENTERPRISES INC - A
ROYAL DUTCH SHELL PLC-B SHS
JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

RIO TINTO PLC

HSBC HOLDINGS PLC

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP
GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC
TESCO PLC

BHP BILLITON PLC

CHEVRON CORP

BASF SE

SIEMENS AG-REG

ORACLE CORP

REXAM PLC

MORGAN STANLEY

TUPPERWARE BRANDS CORP

Earnings Yield
12.72
10.57
12.72
10.73
10.46
11.39
2.70
9.86
11.19
9.68
9.35
9.84
9.82
10.59
10.88
13.50
7.33
11.14
6.92
7.91
10.70
10.68
13.25
9.71
9.41
8.04
6.91
6.56
7.86
7.18
6.84

12-month yield
1.27
1.30
2.59
3.25
1.57
4.69
3.31
2.55
3.27
1.66
1.81
5.34
2.41
3.85
0.08
3.01
5.09
2.77
4.43
5.32
0.94
1.24
9.15
4.89
3.70
3.97
3.61
1.28
16.70
0.90
3.84

P/E
7.86
9.46
7.86
9.32
9.56
8.78

37.01
10.14
8.93
10.33
10.69
10.16
10.19
9.44
9.19
7.41
13.64
8.98
14.46
12.64
9.34
9.37
7.55
10.29
10.63
12.44
14.47
15.24
12.72
13.92
14.63

Est P/E 2015
6.24
6.42
6.62
7.00
7.77
7.87
7.91
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.53
8.59
8.61
8.62
9.32
9.34
9.41
9.43
9.74
9.99

10.16
10.28
10.30
10.62
10.74
11.14
11.35
11.37
11.39
11.45
11.82



BBVA SM
CB US
INGR US
WPP LN
RR/ LN
PFE US
CDI FP
PRU LN
XOM US
DE US
ADM US
DOW US
COFP
AIR FP
2313 HK
LRCX US
CAT US
ATVI US
MAT US
PUB FP
AKZA NA
INTC US
DSM NA
UHR VX
SAP GY
AAPL US
MSFT US
MCHP US
UTX US
GE US
WMT US
992 HK
EXPN LN

BANCO BILBAO VIZCAYA ARGENTA
CHUBB CORP

INGREDION INC

WPP PLC

ROLLS-ROYCE HOLDINGS PLC
PFIZER INC

CHRISTIAN DIOR

PRUDENTIAL PLC

EXXON MOBIL CORP

DEERE & CO
ARCHER-DANIELS-MIDLAND CO
DOW CHEMICAL CO/THE
CASINO GUICHARD PERRACHON
AIRBUS GROUP NV

SHENZHOU INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LAM RESEARCH CORP
CATERPILLAR INC

ACTIVISION BLIZZARD INC
MATTEL INC

PUBLICIS GROUPE

AKZO NOBEL

INTEL CORP

KONINKLIJKE DSM NV

SWATCH GROUP AG/THE-BR
SAP SE

APPLE INC

MICROSOFT CORP

MICROCHIP TECHNOLOGY INC
UNITED TECHNOLOGIES CORP
GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
WAL-MART STORES INC
LENOVO GROUP LTD

EXPERIAN PLC

3.74
7.91
6.52
7.66
14.86
6.68
5.97
6.21
8.58
11.29
8.54
6.05
3.98
5.38
6.11
4.93
6.57
5.06
7.02
6.51
4.55
6.77
4.07
7.62
5.42
6.21
6.05
4.57
6.04
5.66
6.66
5.84
5.14

3.73
2.09
2.30
3.13
2.69
3.68
2.28
2.90
2.89
2.70
2.01
3.08
4.04
1.72
2.78
0.51
2.78
1.06
5.12
2.13
2.94
2.87
3.72
1.71
1.96
1.82
2.56
3.65
2.34
3.52
2.55
2.19
2.42

26.72
12.65
15.34
13.05
6.73
14.96
16.75
16.09
11.65
8.86
11.71
16.53
25.12
18.59
16.37
20.30
15.22
19.78
14.25
15.37
21.97
14.77
24.58
13.13
18.44
16.09
16.54
21.87
16.56
17.66
15.01
17.11
19.47

11.87
11.93
12.07
12.27
12.34
12.43
12.43
12.50
12.59
12.69
12.81
12.87
12.89
13.08
13.14
13.16
13.20
13.21
13.24
13.24
13.35
13.38
13.42
13.48
13.55
13.57
13.57
13.67
13.68
13.89
14.05
14.15
14.26



FDX US
BA US
HON US
SLB US
OMC US
DD US
BAYN GY
EMR US
BATS LN
CFR VX
NOVN VX
POT CN
MCD US
HAS US
AMC AU
ADS GY
JNJ US
ITW US
MC FP
ITRK LN
KYG ID
TYCUS
KMB US
PM US
MON US
LIN GY
HEIA NA
MMM US
DGE LN
BN FP
GOOGL US
UPS US
BXB AU

FEDEX CORP

BOEING CO/THE

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL INC
SCHLUMBERGER LTD

OMNICOM GROUP

DU PONT (E.l.) DE NEMOURS
BAYER AG-REG

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO

BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO PLC
CIE FINANCIERE RICHEMON-REG
NOVARTIS AG-REG

POTASH CORP OF SASKATCHEWAN
MCDONALD'S CORP

HASBRO INC

AMCOR LIMITED

ADIDAS AG

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

ILLINOIS TOOL WORKS

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUI
INTERTEK GROUP PLC

KERRY GROUP PLC-A

TYCO INTERNATIONAL LTD
KIMBERLY-CLARK CORP

PHILIP MORRIS INTERNATIONAL
MONSANTO CO

LINDE AG

HEINEKEN NV

3M CO

DIAGEO PLC

DANONE

GOOGLE INC-CLA

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE-CL B
BRAMBLES LTD

4.76
5.66
6.28
5.76
5.94
5.38
4.20
5.99
5.59
5.81
4.56
5.33
6.06
5.63
5.50
5.53
6.10
4.97
5.39
4.97
1.79
4.76
5.41
6.16
4.57
4.73
4.17
5.16
5.32
3.58
3.80
4.75
4.60

0.45
2.17
2.02
1.61
2.68
2.70
2.05
2.82
4.69
1.82
2.96
4.24
3.56
2.98
3.86
2.65
2.76
2.10
2.48
2.13
0.81
1.71
3.11
4.41
1.59
2.06
1.57
2.34
3.28
2.89
N/A
2.70
3.28

21.02
17.68
15.93
17.36
16.83
18.58
23.78
16.69
17.89
17.21
21.92
18.77
16.49
17.75
18.20
18.09
16.40
20.14
18.57
20.14
55.87
21.01
18.49
16.23
21.89
21.15
23.98
19.38
18.81
27.92
26.30
21.03
21.73

14.29
14.43
14.60
14.62
14.62
14.63
14.86
14.97
14.98
15.09
15.26
15.52
15.65
15.70
15.74
15.75
15.88
15.94
16.13
16.22
16.46
16.47
16.49
16.52
16.52
16.60
16.68
16.70
16.79
16.84
16.94
17.00
17.01



PPG US PPG INDUSTRIES INC 4.89 1.36 20.43 17.04

MDLZ US MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL INC-A 4.53 1.74 22.09 17.35
1299 HK AIA GROUP LTD 3.87 1.09 25.82 17.46
IFF US INTL FLAVORS & FRAGRANCES 5.21 1.71 19.18 17.58
PG US PROCTER & GAMBLE CO/THE 5.03 2.98 19.87 17.59
NESN VX NESTLE SA-REG 4.48 3.22 22.34 18.03
TIF US TIFFANY & CO 4.79 1.61 20.87 18.07
ULVR LN UNILEVER PLC 5.86 4.06 17.08 18.08
YUM US YUM! BRANDS INC 5.02 2.21 19.93 18.10
DIS US WALT DISNEY CO/THE 4.92 1.01 20.33 18.10
ABI BB ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV NV 5.24 2.46 19.08 18.35
SAB LN SABMILLER PLC 3.99 2.12 25.09 18.82
MKC US MCCORMICK & CO-NON VTG SHRS 4.89 2.18 20.47 18.83
RB/ LN RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC 5.14 2.98 19.46 18.85
PEP US PEPSICO INC 4.86 2.62 20.59 19.01
BRK/AUS  BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INC-CL A 4.53 N/A 22.08 19.03
BIIB US BIOGEN IDEC INC 2.89 N/A 34.63 19.05
KO US COCA-COLA CO/THE 4.50 2.76 22.24 19.76
VvV US VISA INC-CLASS A SHARES 3.51 0.77 28.45 19.92
CLUS COLGATE-PALMOLIVE CO 4.50 2.22 22.23 20.12
MA US MASTERCARD INC-CLASS A 3.93 0.61 25.42 20.14
EL US ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES-CL A 4.33 1.10 23.12 20.29
HMB SS HENNES & MAURITZ AB-B SHS 4.19 3.40 23.86 20.58
NKE US NIKE INC-CL B 3.70 1.09 27.05 21.38
AGN US ALLERGAN INC 2.64 0.11 37.81 21.39
LUX IM LUXOTTICA GROUP SPA 3.24 1.76 30.90 22.11
ITX SM INDITEX 3.68 2.25 27.20 22.21
NOVOB DC NOVO NORDISK A/S-B 3.75 1.73 26.65 22.55
ECL US ECOLAB INC 3.49 1.01 28.67 22.62
DFI SP DAIRY FARM INTL HLDGS LTD 3.91 2.40 25.60 23.00
MIJN US MEAD JOHNSON NUTRITION CO 3.66 1.52 27.36 23.10
SBUX US STARBUCKS CORP 3.41 1.40 29.36 23.44

RCO FP REMY COINTREAU 2.39 2.39 41.87 26.00



NWSA US
BMY US
ARM LN
81131JP
FB US
AMZN US
CRM US
005930 KS

NEWS CORP - CLASS A
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB CO
ARM HOLDINGS PLC

UNICHARM CORP

FACEBOOK INC-A
AMAZON.COM INC
SALESFORCE.COM INC
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO LTD

4.19
3.55
1.34
2.49
1.21
0.12
-1.18
11.16

N/A
2.87
0.80
0.54
N/A
N/A
N/A
1.29

23.87
28.13
74.69
40.24
82.96
800.84
N/A
8.96

27.59
29.23
29.46
30.01
37.49
65.43
79.00
N/A



Ticker
AFL US
CVX US
CB US
XOM US
TUS
ADM US
BEN US
SWK US
ABBV US
WMT US
DOV US
PNR US
MDT US
BMS US
EMR US
NUE US
CAH US
TROW US
TGT US
MCD US
ED US
BCR US
JNJ US
ITW US
KMB US
CINF US
ABT US
MMM US
GWW US
LOW US
PPG US

S&P 500 Dividend Aristocrats Table

Name

AFLAC INC
CHEVRON CORP
CHUBB CORP
EXXON MOBIL CORP
AT&T INC

ARCHER-DANIELS-MIDLAND CO

FRANKLIN RESOURCES INC
STANLEY BLACK & DECKER INC
ABBVIE INC

WAL-MART STORES INC
DOVER CORP

PENTAIR PLC

MEDTRONIC INC

BEMIS COMPANY
EMERSON ELECTRIC CO
NUCOR CORP

CARDINAL HEALTH INC

T ROWE PRICE GROUP INC
TARGET CORP
MCDONALD'S CORP
CONSOLIDATED EDISON INC
CR BARD INC

JOHNSON & JOHNSON
ILLINOIS TOOL WORKS
KIMBERLY-CLARK CORP
CINCINNATI FINANCIAL CORP
ABBOTT LABORATORIES

3M CO

WW GRAINGER INC
LOWE'S COS INC

PPG INDUSTRIES INC

Earnings Yield
10.87

9.41
7.91
8.58
9.31
8.54
6.78
5.58
5.48
6.66
6.64
5.61
6.12
6.10
5.99
3.72
4.72
5.63
4.77
6.06
6.66
4.36
6.10
4.97
5.41
5.00
4.16
5.16
5.17
4.60
4.89

12-month yield

2.59
3.70
2.09
2.89
5.39
2.01
0.93
241
3.09
2.55
2.04
1.64
1.84
2.80
2.82
2.94
1.75
2.24
3.02
3.56
4.09
0.59
2.76
2.10
3.11
3.71
2.15
2.34
1.74
1.54
1.36

P/E
9.05
10.74
11.93
12.59
12.70
12.81
13.21
13.38
13.82
14.05
14.17
14.43
14.59
14.78
14.97
15.00
15.41
15.50
15.56
15.65
15.66
15.87
15.88
15.94
16.49
16.57
16.67
16.70
16.78
16.94
17.04

Est P/E 2015
9.05
10.74
11.93
12.59
12.70
12.81
13.21
13.38
13.82
14.05
14.17
14.43
14.59
14.78
14.97
15.00
15.41
15.50
15.56
15.65
15.66
15.87
15.88
15.94
16.49
16.57
16.67
16.70
16.78
16.94
17.04



LEG US
PG US
GPCUS
VFC US
SYY US
BDX US
MHFI US
MKC US
PEP US
KO US
HRL US
CTAS US
CLUS
HCP US
APD US
SHW US
CLX US
ADP US
FDO US
ECL US
BF/B US
SIAL US

LEGGETT & PLATT INC

PROCTER & GAMBLE CO/THE
GENUINE PARTS CO

VF CORP

SYSCO CORP

BECTON DICKINSON AND CO
MCGRAW HILL FINANCIAL INC
MCCORMICK & CO-NON VTG SHRS
PEPSICO INC

COCA-COLA CO/THE

HORMEL FOODS CORP

CINTAS CORP
COLGATE-PALMOLIVE CO

HCP INC

AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO/THE
CLOROX COMPANY

AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES

ECOLAB INC

BROWN-FORMAN CORP-CLASS B
SIGMA-ALDRICH

4.53
5.03
5.10
4.63
4.98
4.95
4.52
4.89
4.86
4.50
4.25
4.31
4.50
4.61
4.33
3.60
4.41
4.30
3.95
3.49
3.59
3.13

3.50
2.98
2.56
1.65
3.16
1.78
1.48
2.18
2.62
2.76
1.56
1.12
2.22
5.05
2.34
0.98
2.96
2.64
1.54
1.01
1.34
0.67

17.05
17.59
17.70
18.04
18.06
18.12
18.34
18.83
19.01
19.76
19.84
19.86
20.12
20.13
20.21
20.53
20.60
20.98
22.37
22.62
23.43
28.74

17.05
17.59
17.70
18.04
18.06
18.12
18.34
18.83
19.01
19.76
19.84
19.86
20.12
20.13
20.21
20.53
20.60
20.98
22.37
22.62
23.43
28.74



Ticker
BLT LN
AMEC LN
IMT LN
COB LN
CNA LN
SSE LN
BAB LN
BG/ LN
SAN FP
GSK LN
JMAT LN
WEIR LN
ENG SM
SGE LN
COLR BB
REE SM
BATS LN
PSON LN
NOVN VX
SWMA SS
GBLB BB
CPILN
FRE GR
AZN LN
ITRK LN
SRP LN
KYG ID
SESG FP
DGE LN
ROG VX
BN FP

S&P Europe 350 Dividend Aristocrats Table

Name

BHP BILLITON PLC

AMEC PLC

IMPERIAL TOBACCO GROUP PLC
COBHAM PLC

CENTRICA PLC

SSE PLC

BABCOCK INTL GROUP PLC

BG GROUP PLC

SANOFI

GLAXOSMITHKLINE PLC
JOHNSON MATTHEY PLC

WEIR GROUP PLC/THE

ENAGAS SA

SAGE GROUP PLC/THE

COLRUYT SA

RED ELECTRICA CORPORACION SA
BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO PLC
PEARSON PLC

NOVARTIS AG-REG

SWEDISH MATCH AB

GROUPE BRUXELLES LAMBERT SA
CAPITA PLC

FRESENIUS SE & CO KGAA
ASTRAZENECA PLC

INTERTEK GROUP PLC

SERCO GROUP PLC

KERRY GROUP PLC-A

SES

DIAGEO PLC

ROCHE HOLDING AG-GENUSSCHEIN

DANONE

Earnings Yield
9.71
5.14
2.82
3.87
4.48
2.22
4.26
4.68
3.88
7.38
5.92
7.00
7.06
5.85
6.52
6.25
5.59
2.88
4.56
5.77
8.86
4.07
5.33
2.38
4.97
0.36
1.79
4.38
5.32
4.72
3.58

12-month yield
4.89
4.67
5.23
4.10
6.53
6.37
241
1.95
3.48
6.64
2.45
2.43
5.19
3.61
291
3.93
4.69
4.79
2.96
3.30
4.07
2.71
1.10
4.46
2.13
4.08
0.81
4.01
3.28
2.90
2.89

P/E
10.62
10.71
12.05
12.30
12.34
12.95
13.12
13.37
13.99
14.07
14.25
14.29
14.34
14.53
14.56
14.64
14.98
14.98
15.26
15.53
15.97
16.03
16.12
16.18
16.22
16.22
16.46
16.73
16.79
16.81
16.84

Est P/E 2015
10.62
10.71
12.05
12.30
12.34
12.95
13.12
13.37
13.99
14.07
14.25
14.29
14.34
14.53
14.56
14.64
14.98
14.98
15.26
15.53
15.97
16.03
16.12
16.18
16.22
16.22
16.46
16.73
16.79
16.81
16.84



AGK LN
FME GR
CPG LN
NESN VX
WTB LN
BNZL LN
RB/ LN
ORFP
NOVOB DC
El FP

RMS FP
ABF LN
NZYMB DC
VOD LN

AGGREKO PLC

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE AG &
COMPASS GROUP PLC

NESTLE SA-REG

WHITBREAD PLC

BUNZL PLC

RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC
L'OREAL

NOVO NORDISK A/S-B

ESSILOR INTERNATIONAL
HERMES INTERNATIONAL
ASSOCIATED BRITISH FOODS PLC
NOVOZYMES A/S-B SHARES
VODAFONE GROUP PLC

5.97
5.08
2.64
4.48
4.33
3.86
5.14
4.11
3.75
5.77
3.41
3.00
3.29
22.16

6.99
1.43
9.45
3.22
1.81
2.20
2.98
2.09
1.73
1.16
1.17
1.36
1.07
36.74

17.14
17.47
17.67
18.03
18.15
18.38
18.85
19.94
22.53
23.48
24.83
2491
27.58
28.29

17.14
17.47
17.67
18.03
18.15
18.38
18.85
19.94
22.53
23.48
24.83
2491
27.58
28.29



Ticker
939 HK
688 HK
8439 JP
336 HK
3311 HK
152 HK
MND AU
8593 JP
KEP SP
AMM MK
9433 JP
JSSP
AXSB IN
SUL AU
2432 JP
BHP AU
6121 TT
JM SP
ANN AU
4540 JP
2914 )P
941 HK
1565 TT
1038 HK
2784 )P
4715 MK
4544 )p
9989 JP
9843 JP
9933 TT
WOWw AU

S&P Pan Asia Dividend Aristocrats Table

Name

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK-H
CHINA OVERSEAS LAND & INVEST
CENTURY TOKYO LEASING CORP

HUABAO INTERNATIONAL HOLDING

CHINA STATE CONSTRUCTION INT
SHENZHEN INTL HOLDINGS
MONADELPHOUS GROUP LTD
MITSUBISHI UFJ LEASE & FINAN
KEPPEL CORP LTD

AMMB HOLDINGS BHD

KDDI CORP

JARDINE STRATEGIC HLDGS LTD
AXIS BANK LTD

SUPER RETAIL GROUP LTD
DENACOLTD

BHP BILLITON LIMITED

SIMPLO TECHNOLOGY CO LTD
JARDINE MATHESON HLDGS LTD
ANSELL LTD

TSUMURA & CO

JAPAN TOBACCO INC

CHINA MOBILE LTD

ST SHINE OPTICAL CO LTD
CHEUNG KONG INFRASTRUCTURE
ALFRESA HOLDINGS CORP
GENTING MALAYSIA BHD
MIRACA HOLDINGS INC
SUNDRUG CO LTD

NITORI HOLDINGS CO LTD

CTCI CORP

WOOLWORTHS LTD

Earnings Yield

20.60
14.30
11.53
10.52
7.19
10.10
13.04
8.39
10.85
9.18
6.96
8.27
6.44
7.14
15.29
8.75
7.56
7.40
1.94
10.63
6.98
7.87
6.71
22.27
8.89
5.83
5.77
5.24
6.01
4.14
5.67

12-month yield

6.77
2.29
2.09
4.79
2.10
3.16
14.37
1.69
4.37
3.57
2.34
0.76
0.96
7.43
2.84
5.59
4.69
2.40
2.24
2.78
2.91
3.40
4.42
3.35
2.03
1.71
2.10
131
0.83
4.07
5.64

P/E
4.43
6.61
7.72
8.56
9.72
9.74
9.94

10.04
10.38
10.48
11.14
11.27
11.29
11.33
11.59
11.79
12.27
12.72
12.84
12.91
13.14
13.36
13.37
13.51
13.82
14.28
14.50
14.74
15.57
15.67
15.83

Est P/E 2015
4.43
6.61
7.72
8.56
9.72
9.74
9.94
10.04
10.38
10.48
11.14
11.27
11.29
11.33
11.59
11.79
12.27
12.72
12.84
12.91
13.14
13.36
13.37
13.51
13.82
14.28
14.50
14.74
15.57
15.67
15.83



INFO IN
CCLAU
4521 )P
4689 JP
8028 JP
2688 HK
2670JP
5947 JpP
4732 JP
7532 JP
4967 JP
6370 JP
1044 HK
LT IN
RHC AU
4452 JP
823 HK
COH AU
23711P
APA AU
700 HK
68609 JP
81131JP
5214 )P
8227 HK
051900 KS

INFOSYS LTD

COCA-COLA AMATIL LTD

KAKEN PHARMACEUTICAL CO LTD
YAHOO JAPAN CORP
FAMILYMART CO LTD

ENN ENERGY HOLDINGS LTD
ABC-MART INC

RINNAI CORP

USSCOLTD

DON QUIJOTE HOLDINGS CO LTD
KOBAYASHI PHARMACEUTICAL CO
KURITA WATER INDUSTRIES LTD
HENGAN INTL GROUP CO LTD
LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD

RAMSAY HEALTH CARE LTD

KAO CORP

LINK REIT

COCHLEAR LTD
KAKAKU.COM INC

APA GROUP

TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD
SYSMEX CORP

UNICHARM CORP

NIPPON ELECTRIC GLASS CO LTD
XI'AN HAITIAN ANTENNA TECH-H
LG HOUSEHOLD & HEALTH CARE

5.44
0.71
5.01
5.61
7.52
3.78
5.27
5.45
5.12
4.45
4.57
3.71
3.70
3.54
2.95
3.73
16.33
2.32
2.67
5.53
2.42
2.71
2.49
5.90
-8.92
2.25

191
7.94
2.13
1.10
2.56
0.90
1.18
0.85
2.44
0.58
1.37
2.05
2.32
0.95
2.49
1.61
3.60
3.74
0.81
4.88
0.21
0.75
0.54
3.46
N/A
0.69

15.96
16.11
16.33
16.44
17.04
17.33
17.44
17.70
17.98
19.32
19.32
20.62
21.33
21.80
2191
23.05
23.43
23.58
24.06
24.12
25.98
29.37
30.01
37.65
N/A
N/A

15.96
16.11
16.33
16.44
17.04
17.33
17.44
17.70
17.98
19.32
19.32
20.62
21.33
21.80
2191
23.05
23.43
23.58
24.06
24.12
25.98
29.37
30.01
37.65
N/A
N/A



Ticker
WIN CN
TCL/A CN
LBCN
DII/B CN
UNSCN
MIC CN
MX CN
CGOCN
EIF CN
CNQCN
HCG CN
SUCN
NPR-U CN
CCACN
ESICN
BNS CN
BDT CN
TDCN
IFCCN
HLF CN
IMO CN
CIR/BCN
EMP/A CN
IGM CN
FTTCN
CWB CN
GSCN
SCLCN
ACO/X CN
AGF/B CN
ETCN

S&P Canada Dividend Aristocrats Table

Name

WI-LAN INC
TRANSCONTINENTAL INC-CL A
LAURENTIAN BANK OF CANADA
DOREL INDUSTRIES-CL B
UNI-SELECT INC

GENWORTH MI CANADA INC
METHANEX CORP

COGECO INC

EXCHANGE INCOME CORP
CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES
HOME CAPITAL GROUP INC
SUNCOR ENERGY INC
NORTHERN PROPERTY REAL ESTAT
COGECO CABLE INC

ENSIGN ENERGY SERVICES INC
BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA

BIRD CONSTRUCTION INC
TORONTO-DOMINION BANK
INTACT FINANCIAL CORP

HIGH LINER FOODS INC
IMPERIAL OIL LTD

CORUS ENTERTAINMENT INC-B SH
EMPIRE CO LTD 'A'

IGM FINANCIAL INC

FINNING INTERNATIONAL INC
CANADIAN WESTERN BANK
GLUSKIN SHEFF + ASSOCIATES |
SHAWCOR LTD

ATCO LTD -CLASS |

AGF MANAGEMENT LTD-CLASS B
EVERTZ TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Earnings Yield
4.53
15.21
9.88
8.40
8.77
10.29
8.49
10.47
1.78
7.83
8.03
8.73
9.81
9.46
6.70
8.07
3.50
7.86
5.43
5.39
7.53
5.33
6.30
7.12
6.90
7.04
12.18
6.80
7.12
6.40
6.39

12-month yield
4.87
4.33
4.20
3.81
2.00
3.76
1.57
1.68
9.65
2.31
1.29
2.49
5.64
2.08
3.54
3.82
5.54
3.43
2.60
1.82
1.01
4.33
1.41
4.90
2.35
2.10
8.83
1.09
1.80
10.80
13.58

P/E
6.31
6.88
8.59
8.90
9.11
9.46
9.61
9.99
10.17
10.23
10.35
10.37
10.50
11.08
11.21
11.36
11.51
11.52
11.52
11.78
11.80
11.86
11.97
11.99
12.12
12.18
12.36
12.40
12.49
13.46
13.51

Est P/E 2015
6.31
6.88
8.59
8.90
9.11
9.46
9.61
9.99
10.17
10.23
10.35
10.37
10.50
11.08
11.21
11.36
11.51
11.52
11.52
11.78
11.80
11.86
11.97
11.99
12.12
12.18
12.36
12.40
12.49
13.46
13.51



MRU CN
RCI/B CN
BCECN
TCN
SIR/BCN
CTC/ACN
CUCN
CCL/BCN
PSI CN
CAECN
TRICN
CSUCN
SJCN
FTS CN
CNRCN
EMA CN
SCCN
BYD-U CN
SNCCN
SAP CN
PJIC/ACN
CPCN
TRP CN
CGXCN
REF-U CN
RBA CN
ENF CN
ENB CN
CCOCN
THI CN
CMG CN
ESLCN
KEY CN

METRO INC

ROGERS COMMUNICATIONS INC-B
BCE INC

TELUS CORP

SHAW COMMUNICATIONS INC-B
CANADIAN TIRE CORP-CLASS A
CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD-A

CCL INDUSTRIES INC-CLB
PASON SYSTEMS INC

CAE INC

THOMSON REUTERS CORP
CONSTELLATION SOFTWARE INC
STELLA-JONES INC

FORTIS INC

CANADIAN NATL RAILWAY CO
EMERA INC

SHOPPERS DRUG MART CORP
BOYD GROUP INCOME FUND
SNC-LAVALIN GROUP INC
SAPUTO INC

JEAN COUTU GROUP INC-CLASS A
CANADIAN PACIFIC RAILWAY LTD
TRANSCANADA CORP

CINEPLEX INC

CAN REAL ESTATE INVEST TRUST
RITCHIE BROS AUCTIONEERS
ENBRIDGE INCOME FUND HOLDING
ENBRIDGE INC

CAMECO CORP

TIM HORTONS INC

COMPUTER MODELLING GROUP LTD

ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD
KEYERA CORP

6.63
6.91
6.47
5.97
6.12
6.01
5.98
4.86
3.12
5.15
3.53
1.77
4.64
4.51
4.48
8.21
N/A
-3.23
2.43
4.63
4.72
3.28
4.33
2.98
2.55
3.98
4.82
1.92
6.70
3.61
3.20
3.16
2.70

1.52
4.13
5.10
3.87
3.90
1.46
2.68
0.92
2.18
1.76
3.56
1.59
0.83
3.64
1.31
4.06
1.40
1.16
1.97
1.51
3.51
0.62
3.58
3.57
3.55
2.21
4.56
2.66
2.15
1.40
3.62
1.01
2.76

13.62
13.99
14.56
14.58
14.78
15.33
15.42
15.51
15.95
15.95
16.05
16.26
16.52
17.39
17.60
17.81
17.87
17.91
18.35
19.07
19.13
20.31
20.87
21.29
22.01
22.34
22.44
23.14
23.34
23.80
24.27
25.04
25.23

13.62
13.99
14.56
14.58
14.78
15.33
15.42
15.51
15.95
15.95
16.05
16.26
16.52
17.39
17.60
17.81
17.87
17.91
18.35
19.07
19.13
20.31
20.87
21.29
22.01
22.34
22.44
23.14
23.34
23.80
24.27
25.04
25.23



MDI CN MAJOR DRILLING GROUP INTL -6.99 3.00 36.45 36.45
FNV CN FRANCO-NEVADA CORP 2.16 1.45 50.25 50.25



